
Badia Agnano Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Matteucci Michael (06/2531) 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 8 4 9 4 12

Gori Alessio (06/3212) 2 3 4 0 2 6 4 8 4 1 4 6

Alfei Federica (06/3215) 4 6 4 1 4 8 4 1 4 2 4 6

Caprini  Alberto Mario (06/3258) 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 3 4 0 4 6

Minatti Niccolò (06/3213) 2 3 4 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martino Michele (06/3214) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donnini Tommaso (06/3238) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valenti Gabriele (06/3229) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Matteucci Michael 06/2531 24 60 2,50

Gori Alessio 06/3212 20 24 1,20

Alfei Federica 06/3215 24 24 1,00

Caprini  Alberto Mario 06/3258 16 9 0,56

Minatti Niccolò 06/3213 8 8 1,00

Martino Michele 06/3214 2 3 1,50

Donnini Tommaso 06/3238 2 1 0,50

Valenti Gabriele 06/3229 0 0 0,00

Pietraviva Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Sacconi Daniele (06/2377) 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 8 0 0

Fontani Leonardo (06/3051) 4 2 4 9 4 5 4 12 4 12 4 10

Catalano Francesco (06/3050) 4 2 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 7

Torzini Niccolò (06/2374) 4 6 4 8 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 3

Grifoni Andrea (06/2376) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 12

Ricci Emanuele (06/3052) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 5 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sacconi Daniele 06/2377 20 52 2,60

Fontani Leonardo 06/3051 24 50 2,08

Catalano Francesco 06/3050 24 40 1,67

Torzini Niccolò 06/2374 18 26 1,44

Grifoni Andrea 06/2376 5 15 3,00

Ricci Emanuele 06/3052 5 8 1,60

Tigerstork

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Dami Filippo (06/3199) 4 9 4 7 2 3 4 5 4 11 4 6

Setti Matteo (06/1478) 4 8 4 11 4 6 0 0 2 2 0 0

Salamone  Giuseppe (06/3200) 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 1 2 6 4 9

Milanesi Raffaele (06/3202) 4 4 0 0 2 0 4 3 4 5 4 3

Murgia Jacopo (06/3201) 4 6 4 0 4 3 4 0 2 6 0 0

Fratini  Michele (06/1716) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0

Tinacci Alessio (06/3243) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dami Filippo 06/3199 22 41 1,86

Setti Matteo 06/1478 14 27 1,93

Salamone  Giuseppe 06/3200 16 23 1,44

Milanesi Raffaele 06/3202 18 15 0,83

Murgia Jacopo 06/3201 18 15 0,83

Fratini  Michele 06/1716 4 9 2,25

Tinacci Alessio 06/3243 0 0 0,00

Bratz On Mars

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Borri Letizia (06/1513) 4 12 4 8 4 6 4 12 4 7 4 4

Girolami Alessia (06/2109) 0 0 2 6 4 5 3 6 3 1 4 3

Girolami Sara (06/2515) 2 3 0 0 4 9 2 3 0 0 2 3

Venturini Silvia (06/2522) 2 3 3 6 4 1 3 2 4 1 4 3

Capacci Martina (06/3223) 2 2 1 1 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0

Sardonini Silvia (06/1514) 2 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Valova Viktoria (06/3224) 2 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 3

Tassi  Martina (06/3222) 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borri Letizia 06/1513 24 49 2,04

Girolami Alessia 06/2109 16 21 1,31

Girolami Sara 06/2515 10 18 1,80

Venturini Silvia 06/2522 20 16 0,80

Capacci Martina 06/3223 7 9 1,29

Sardonini Silvia 06/1514 7 6 0,86

Valova Viktoria 06/3224 8 6 0,75

Tassi  Martina 06/3222 4 1 0,25


